
Decision

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

62119522

62123652

62117632

62117942

62118142

62103422

62104882

62117062

61981952

61988672

62093152

61931052

61948262

61980662

61809122

61845822

61898962

61788042

61800982

61807112

61702942

61712162

61741762

61168152

61358982

61562262

59465332

59466132

60499422

59461992

59463242

59463852

58032582

58533102

59459962

57950752

58031852

58032272

54736902

56600902

56667672

54024532

54274062

54305172

Application 

Number

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 24/11/2023 

to 30/11/2023

Mission: Abu Dhabi



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 24/11/2023 

to 30/11/2023

Mission: Abu Dhabi

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

62339722

62340622

62335542

62336452

62337162

62332582

62334232

62334922

62324572

62329902

62332282

62320582

62320652

62320692

62320382

62320422

62320532

62305282

62315922

62319942

62291802

62295572

62298672

62290412

62290762

62291062

62275822

62279832

62290172

62268202

62271882

62273802

62264552

62266012

62267682

62258262

62262832

62263052

62248642

62248992

62254602

62169542

62194622

62197202

62141182



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 24/11/2023 

to 30/11/2023

Mission: Abu Dhabi

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

62399272

62402992

62397602

62397782

62398752

62396552

62397142

62397422

62392772

62393032

62394582

62388582

62389912

62390252

62383872

62386962

62387252

62380802

62381272

62383412

62380402

62380682

62380712

62376542

62377842

62379112

62368932

62368992

62375632

62368782

62368802

62368882

62365532

62365862

62367712

62363702

62364062

62365232

62353602

62353722

62362692

62347242

62348722

62349142

62341422



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 24/11/2023 

to 30/11/2023

Mission: Abu Dhabi

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

62525932

62526682

62497652

62520912

62525192

62491052

62491142

62497022

62485952

62487412

62490872

62456522

62462952

62484872

62451702

62453392

62456022

62444982

62445562

62447782

62438042

62439252

62444062

62433972

62435022

62437472

62429372

62430242

62433802

62419692

62422132

62422152

62417242

62417642

62418242

62411942

62413572

62415762

62411082

62411622

62411922

62404162

62407092

62409272

62403802



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 24/11/2023 

to 30/11/2023

Mission: Abu Dhabi

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

62765382

62780172

62787722

62736892

62744542

62757542

62705382

62716232

62721922

62685862

62688612

62694582

62682822

62684152

62685042

62679472

62679692

62680512

62631112

62639082

62665062

62594732

62604672

62616462

62582262

62583542

62589112

62561172

62563702

62581412

62549092

62549882

62556412

62548162

62548572

62548772

62547002


